

Court No. - 54

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 799 of 1984

Petitioner :- Bashir

Respondent :- D.D.C.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shashi Nandon

Counsel for Respondent :- R.K.Jain,Ramesh Rai,S.C.,T.M.
Khan,T.M.Khare

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

On the request of counsel for the petitioner, the case is passed over for the day.

List peremptorily in the week commencing 15th April, 2019.

Order Date :- 27.3.2019

Satyam