



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 799 of 1984

Bashir

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Shashi Nandon, Udayan Nandan
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Anand Pal Singh, Ayub Khan,
Mainuddin Ahamad, Ramesh Rai, S.C.,
T.M. Khan, T.M.Khare

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 27.11.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 17, 2025

C.Prakash